PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Shiann-Tsong Tsai	05/06/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	United Test Center Inc.	
Street Address:	No. 2, Li-Hsin 3rd Road, Science-Based Industrial Park	
City:	Hsin-Chu	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12579748

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)227-4420

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 617-239-0100

Email: cscherbel@eapdlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Edwards Angell Palmer & Dodge LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 55874

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02199

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 84791(71987)

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Peter F. Corless

Total Attachments: 1

source=84791assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 023377 FRAME: 0604 CH \$40.00 125

500989548

26069US

ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. PATENT APPLICATION

In consideration receipt of which	n of the sum of h is hereby acki	One Dollar in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the nowledged, the undersigned
Inventor(s) Full Name(s	_(1) Shian s)	n-Tsong TSAI
Hereby sell, as	sign and transfe	r to
Assignee Name and A	Address <u>No</u>	nited Test Center INC. 5. 2, Li-Hsin 3 rd Road, Science-Based Industrial Park, sin-Chu, Taiwan, R.O.C.
(hereinafter cal which are discl	lled the Assigne losed in the App	e) the entire right, title, and interest in and to any and all improvements dication for United States Letters Patent entitled
Title of Inve	ention: SI FA	EMICONDUCTOR DEVICE AND MEHTOD FOR BRICATING THE SAME
Which applica	ation was	
Complete e	b) fil	ecuted by the undersigned oned on theerial No.
extensions, div	visions, reissues	States Letters Patents which may be granted therefore and any and all s, substitutes, renewals or continuations thereof, and the right to all I Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property.
It is hereby aut Patent, when g	horized and req	uested that the Commissioner of Patents issue any and all of said Letters ssignee.
undersigned wi execute all rig	ill execute all di htful other pap	n requested, without charge to but at the expense of said Assignee, the visional, continuing, substitute, renewal, and reissue patent applications; pers; and generally do everything possible which said Assignee shall a securing and maintaining proper patent protection.
Date	Signed at On	TAIWAN, R.O.C. May 06, 2009
Inventor(s) Full Signatt	ure(s)	Shiann-Isong Lea Shiann-Tsong TSAI

2

PATENT REEL: 023377 FRAME: 0605

RECORDED: 10/15/2009